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18th Faculty Senate Member Directory 
(Senate and Review Committees) 

August 2018–May 2019 
 

Senate Executive Committee (SEC) College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Mary Cruz CLASS 2019 President mtfcruz@triton.uog.edu 735-2875 734-5255 
Chris Garcia CLASS 2019 Vice President cgarcia@triton.uog.edu 735-2765 734-2734 
Cheryl Sangueza SOE 2020 Recorder csangueza@triton.uog.edu 735-0241 734-3651 

 
Standing Committee on Institutional 

Excellence (SCIE) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Wei Xiao CNAS 2019 Chair xiaow@triton.uog.edu 735-2791 734-1299 
Nathan Habana SPR—WERI 2020 Member nchabana@triton.uog.edu 735-2693 734-8890 
Katharine Lofdahl CNAS 2020 Member klofdahl@triton.uog.edu 735-2786 734-1299 
Velma Yamashita CLASS 2020 Member yamashitav@triton.uog.edu 735-2965 735-2967 

 
Standing Committee on Faculty 

Excellence (SCFE) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Yukiko Inoue-Smith SOE 2019 Chair yinouesmith@triton.uog.edu 735-2423 734-4651 
Lisa Natividad SNHS 2020 Member natividadl@triton.uog.edu 735-2962 734-1203 
Joseph Rouse SPR—WERI 2020 Member rousej@triton.uog.edu 735-2691 734-8890 

 
Standing Committee on Evaluation 

(SCE) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Roland San Nicolas RFK 2019 Chair rolandsn@triton.uog.edu 735-2300 734-6882 
John Rivera SBPA 2020 Member jrivera@triton.uog.edu 735-2501 734-5362 
LaJoy Spears CNAS 2020 Member spearsl@triton.uog.edu 735-2024  

 
Standing Committee on University 

Budget and Planning (SCUBP) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Kevin KW Ho SBPA 2019 Chair kevinkho@triton.uog.edu 735-2501 734-5362 
James McConnell CNAS 2019 Member mcconnell@triton.uog.edu 735-2129 734-4600 
Michael Clement CLASS 2020 Member mclement@triton.uog.edu 735-2816 734-7930 
       

Academic Review Committee College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Douglas Farrer (GERC) CLASS 2020 Chair  dfarrer@triton.uog.edu 735-2812 734-7930 
Suzanne Bells-McManus (UCRC) SOE 2019 Chair suzannebm@triton.uog.edu 735-2430 734-3651 
Ann Ames (GCRC) CLASS 2020 Chair aames@triton.uog.edu 735-2881 734-5255 
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